
Advanced Higher Exam Date Study Class Location Teacher(s)
Biology Wednesday 15th May Tuesday 14th May.  Periods 1-2. Sc 12 A Regan and C Gilfillan
Business Management Thursday 2nd May Wednesday 1st May.  Periods 1-4. ICT 7 V Martin
Chemistry Thursday 23rd May Wednesday 22nd May.  Periods 5 and 6.  Sci 8 F Kennedy and K Mallon
English Tuesday 7th May Friday 3rd May.  Periods 1-3 and periods 5-6. Rm 1.5 J Gourley
Mathematics Monday 13th May Wednesday 8th May periods 5+6, Thursday 9th May period 3+4, Friday 10th May periods 5+6 G10 S. McFarlane
Mathematics of Mechanics Friday 17th May Thursday 16th May.  Periods 1 and 2. Sc 4 D Sudding
Music Wednesday 24th April Tuesday 23rd April.  Periods 6 and 7. MS 2 M McDonald
Physics Thursday 25th April Wednesday 24th April.  Periods 1-4. Sc 4 D Worton and J Honeyman
Religious, Moral and Philosophical Studies Friday 10th May Thursday 9th May.  All day. 2.15 F Johnston L Dixon


